• the summarised audited statement of financial position of Multiplex Group as at 30 June 2004;

• the pro forma statement of financial position of Multiplex Group as at 30 June 2004 adjusting for certain transactions that have
occurred after 30 June 2004 to the date of this Offer Document affecting Multiplex Group and assuming these transactions and the
CPS issue, the Duelguide Bid and the Offer are complete as at 1 July 2004;

• the pro forma statement of financial position of the Merged Group adjusting the Pro forma CPS and SITES Multiplex Group as at
1 July 2004 as if Multiplex Group had acquired Ronin on 1 July 2004.

The pro forma adjustments are set out on the following table and are described in Section 6.11.

SUMMARY FINANCIAL
INFORMATION CONTINUED

The pro forma statements of financial position have been prepared to illustrate the effect of the CPS issue, Duelguide Bid and the Offer
on Multiplex Group and the Merged Group.

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION AUDITED PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS PRO FORMA CPS PRO FORMA CPS
MULTIPLEX GROUP AND SITES AND SITES

ACTUAL MULTIPLEX GROUP1,4 MERGED GROUP1,5

AS AT 30 JUNE 2004 MULTIPLEX GROUP2 CPS AND SITES3 1 JULY 2004 1 JULY 2004
($ MILLION) ($ MILLION) ($ MILLION) ($ MILLION) ($ MILLION)

A B C D E

Current assets

Cash 415.9 – 246.1 662.0 681.7

Receivables 977.3 (551.1) – 426.2 432.7

Inventories 443.5 – – 443.5 443.5

Other 53.0 – 6.2 59.2 64.0

Total current assets 1,889.7 (551.1) 252.3 1,590.9 1,621.9

Non current assets

Investment properties 1,242.1 24.6 – 1,266.7 2,380.8

Intangible assets 3.8 – – 3.8 208.5

Investment in associates 61.5 28.6 389.8 479.9 1,003.3

Inventories 455.7 – – 455.7 455.7

Other 438.2 – (74.3) 363.9 373.0

Total non current assets 2,201.3 53.2 315.5 2,570.0 4,421.3

Total assets 4,091.0 (497.9) 567.8 4,160.9 6,043.2

Current liabilities

Interest bearing liabilities 425.7 – 182.9 608.6 963.6

Non interest bearing liabilities 324.8 (201.3) – 123.5 123.5

Payables 708.4 – – 708.4 708.4

Other 336.6 – 6.6 343.2 372.3

Total current liabilities 1,795.5 (201.3) 189.5 1,783.7 2,167.8

Non current liabilities

Interest bearing liabilities 630.1 (296.6) (74.3) 259.2 710.1

Other 113.2 – – 113.2 113.2

Total non current liabilities 743.3 (296.6) (74.3) 372.4 823.3

Total liabilities 2,538.8 (497.9) 115.2 2,156.1 2,991.1

Net assets 1,552.2 – 452.6 2,004.8 3,052.1

Equity

Contributed equity 1,351.6 – – 1,351.6 2,401.1

Reserves 23.3 – – 23.3 23.3

Retained earnings 160.6 – 15.5 176.1 173.9

Outside equity interest 16.7 – 437.1 453.8 453.8

Total equity 1,552.2 – 452.6 2,004.8 3,052.1

Interest bearing liabilities / total assets % 25.8% 20.9% 27.7%

Net tangible assets per Stapled Security $2.73 $2.51 $3.56
Notes:
1 The pro forma adjustments and the pro forma statements of financial position are unaudited.
2 Multiplex Group pro forma adjustments include certain transactions that have occurred after 30 June 2004 to the date of this Offer Document are set out in Column B and detailed in Sections 6.11.1 to 6.11.3.
3 The CPS issue, Duelguide Bid and the Offer pro forma adjustments are set out in Column C and detailed in Sections 6.11.4 to 6.11.5.
4 Column D is the addition of Columns A, B and C.